

PARADE ENTRY FORM 2024

San Miguel Christmas Lights Parade Saturday December 21st at 6:00PM

IIILE OF ENTRY:	
CONTACT NAME:	PHONE:
ADDRESS:	CITY & ZIP
EMAIL ADDRESS:	
ENTRY TYPE: (PLEASE LIST NUMBER OF ENTRIES & ESTIMATED LENGTH	
OF ENTRY IF APPLICABLE)	Manusta d Cuanus II
Float#	Mounted Group#
	Mounted Single#
	Other (explain)#
	Dance Group#
Animals#	
*****If there are multiple floats in your entry, please check all that	
apply & the order they will be arranged ****	
ANNOUNCER COMMENTARY: Please describe your entry for the announcers , including the	
participants, entry contents, awards, important people, or other special features. You can	
attach more information on a second sheet, if necessary, but please be LEDGIBLE.	

Entries can be emailed to San Miguel Firefighter's Association at SMFASSOC@GMAIL.COM or mailed to SMFA P.O. Box 491 San Miguel 93451 or dropped of at the Fire Station no later than 12/17/24

PARADE DETAILS: PLEASE KEEP THIS PARADE FOR YOUR REFERENCE

The 34th Annual Christmas Light Parade: **Saturday, December 21st**, Line up begins at 5:00PM at Mission St and 14th Parade Begins at <u>6:00PM</u> Please be lined up ready to go by 5:45PM

Any questions may be addressed to the San Miguel Firefighter's Association @ smfassoc@gmail.com or call 805-467-3388 extension 103

RULES FOR EACH ENTRY

- 1. All participants must complete and sign waiver.
- **2. DO NOT HAND ANYTHING OUT** on the street, NOTHING maybe thrown from vehicles.
- 3. Children under 10 years of age must be accompanied by an adult.
- 4. Inappropriate behavior WILL NOT be tolerated.
- 5. Helmets must be worn by any rider/ participant under the age of 18 on any scooter, bicycle, skateboard or similar device.
- 6. No political references are allowed to be displayed.
- 7. All parade entries are subject to inspection prior to the parade. If for any reason an entry is found to be hazardous or unsafe, it must be modified to the satisfaction of the inspector or removed from the parade.

There are no entry fees in this parade.

HOWEVER: If you would like to donate, please make your check payable to The San Miguel Firefighters Association and send it with your application or give to a SMFA member at the line up on Parade Day.

